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Donor Impact: Your gifts
support the future of patient
care at Boca Regional -
2025 David L. Wulkan
Scholarship Recipients




Our Toppel Family
Place is the Tops
Once Againin
U.S. News & World
Report

READ MORE

This Time of Year
Means a Busy
Emergency
Department

READ MORE

&
READ MORE



https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55982
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55981
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55983

S Boca Regional
7. Joins the Festivities
of the 53rd Annual

Walk the Walk
to End Alzheimer’s

READ MORE

BOCA RATON e
Time is Ticking!
REGIONAL HOSPITAL Secure Your Spot at

“ANNUAL BALL the 63rd Annual

Hospital Ball!


https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55988
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55984

READ MORE

\ BOCA RATON
REGIONAL HOSPITAL

Y GOLF TOURNAMENT

READ MORE

Did You Miss This
Year's Go Pink
Luncheon?
Check Out Our
Recap Video

With Gratitude


https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55985
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55986
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55987

Thank You for
Your Gift

LEARN MORE

Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Executive Team

Mark Larkin, President 561.955.5204 | mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Julie Ott, AVP 561.955.3658 | jott@baptisthealth.net

Kimberley Trombly-Burmeister, AVP 561.955.4018 | Kimberley.Trombly@baptisthealth.net

Development Team

Maya Arden, Development Officer, Annual Giving 561.955.3679 | maya.arden@baptisthealth.net
Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 |_jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Kimberly A. Carbo, Director of Annual Giving 561-955-2328 | Kimberly.Carbo@baptisthealth.net
Mark Easton, Director of Development 561.955.4642 | measton@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Senior Director of Development 561.955.4452 | rcohen@baptisthealth.net

Event Team
Terrie Mooney, Special Events Manager 561.955.6634 | terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net

Operations Team

Tara Ann Coleman, Director of Operations 561-955-4059 | TaraAnn.Coleman@BaptistHealth.net
Chris Otto, Manager, Donor Analytics 561.955.3794 | Christopher.Otto@baptisthealth.net

Jen Rohloff, Communications Manager 561.955.3329 | jrohloff@baptisthealth.net
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